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Norra Dalamasterskapet

2017-01-29 Glimsjon

Camilla I-Einarsson
Susanne Ivansson
Karin Andersson

Bjorn Hols

Stefan Spannar
Torbjorn Toresson
Mikael Danielsson
Anders Axelsson
Henrik Persson
Stefan Gren
Mikael Isak

Gote Sjolin

Stig Enstrom

Erik Andersson
Mats Ojes

Kurt Mattsson
Fasa

Goran Halvarsson
Tommy Andersson
Bertil Eriksson
Stralis

John Gren
Knobbe
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798

5651
4943
4562
2923
2877
2381
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